PANELGARD™1-2-3 UPE AND
PDP DISPOSABLE FILTERS
Advanced filtration for point-of-use
flat panel and photolithography applications
PANELGARD 1-2-3 UPE AND PDP DISPOSABLE FILTERS
Overview
The disposable point-of-use (POU) filters are well
suited for small- to mid-volume process fluid filtra-

©2006–2009 Entegris, Inc. All rights reserved Printed in USA 4423-5706ENT-0609
Entegris®, Optimizer® and PanelgardTM are trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
Ordering Information
Panelgard 1-2-3 UPE Filters
Part Number
Short Type Long Type Retention Rating
AFUZ 0SP M1 AFUZ 0LP M1 0.05 µm
AFUV 0SP M1 AFUV 0LP M1 0.1 µm
AFUG 0SP M1 AFUG 0LP M1 0.2 µm
Panelgard 1-2-3 PDP Filters
Part Number
Perfluoroelastomer O-ring EPDM O-ring
Short Type Long Type Short Type Long Type Retention Rating
APD 06S PM1 APD 06L PM1 APD 06S EM1 APD 06L EM1 0.6 µm
APD 12S PM1 APD 12L PM1 APD 12S EM1 APD 12L EM 1.2 µm
APD 25S PM1 APD 25L PM1 APD 25S EM1 APD 25L EM1 2.5 µm
APD 50S PM1 APD 50L PM1 APD 50S EM1 APD 50L EM1 5.0 µm
Optimizer® ST2 Manifolds
STANDARD TUBE
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Vent
AMVT44201 12.70 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT33201 9.53 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT22201 6.35 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT88401 8.00 mm 4.00 mm
AMVT66401 6.00 mm 4.00 mm
THIN TUBE
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Vent
AMVT442NT 12.70 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT332NT 9.53 mm 6.35 mm
AMVT222NT 6.35 mm 6.35 mm